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Butts and Nuts Division

Freakzilla

Moore Bro

Marynated

Blitz and Chitz

Better Than Last Year
Fitzy

Bomo

Diamond Dogs

The Roaming Gnomes
Mile High

Straight Cash Homie
KCKNIGHTS

Total Points

Better Than Last Year
Mile High

Blitz and Chitz
Freakzilla

Marynated

Fitzy

Moore Bro

Bomo

The Roaming Gnomes
Straight Cash Homie
KCKNIGHTS
Diamond Dogs

w L T PCT DIV PF

11 3 O 0.786 11-3 1891.05
9 5 0 0.643 9-5 1899.60
9 5 0 0.643 9-5 1918.15
8 6 O 0.571 8-6 1894.15
7 7 0 0.500 7-7 2106.90
7 7 0 0.500 7-7 1840.45
6 8 0 0.429 6-8 1793.10
6 8 O 0.429 6-8 1610.25
6 8 0 0.429 6-8 1767.65
6 8 O 0.429 6-8 2039.00
6 8 O 0.429 6-8 1776.75
3 11 0 0.214 3-11 1668.40
2558.05
2406.00
2292.10
2232.75
2227.00
2215.65
2209.70
2151.95
2104.90
2061.70
1996.05
1979.90
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PA
1725.15
1823.20
1776.15
1925.05
1829.15
1856.90
1947.45
1691.95
1848.25
2010.90
1863.45
1907.85

PTS
2232.75
2209.70
2227.00
2292.10
2558.05
2215.65
2151.95
1979.90
2104.90
2406.00
2061.70
1996.05
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